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Wednesday   9:30 pm Lanes 25 - 44AMF Pin-o-rama
*** No points were awarded last week! ***

Thanks for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Year-To-Date Pins plus Team
Place # Team Name Won Lost WON Handicap Ave HDCP

1 12 Sons of Italy 16 5 59 34792 387 0
2 1 RJH Group Inc. 13 8 43 37347 430 0
3 2 Vi's Vixens 13 8 46½ 35133 397 0
4 4 Lawn & Order Lawn Care 13 8 57 34640 385 12
5 7 Hippos Billiards 13 8 43 34387 388 7
6 16 Jay-K Lumber 12½ 8½ 47 34897 399 0
7 6 Star Bakery 12 9 44 33109 359 25
8 20 Mike & Zach 12 9 39½ 32725 347 0
9 17 Chad & Eric 11 10 46 33894 381 44
10 3 Ava & Wayne 11 10 46 33831 381 0
11 11 Rob & AJ 10 11 42 35389 404 0
12 14 Tiny's Bar & Grill 10 11 40 32982 350 44
13 5 257 Steakhouse 10 11 41½ 32250 334 11
14 19 Bill & Danielle 9½ 11½ 38 33330 359 34
15 10 Glassy Business 8 13 38 35189 399 0
16 9 Casper Chiropractic 8 13 37 34472 396 0
17 8 Kingwater Chiropractic 8 13 34 32158 334 42
18 15 Parkway Drugs 7 14 25 30246 261 67
19 13 Uncles Tavern 6 15 35½ 33928 385 17
20 18 Henry & Grace 0 9 31 31114 336 0
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Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 278 Ray Houle 269 Alan Harris 257 Wayne Perrigo
Scratch Series 747 Alan Harris 691 Derek Daniels 688 Frank Asselta

Women Scratch Game 244 Michele Harris 239 Carlene Calkins 221 Adana Tomaino
Scratch Series 639 Michele Harris 611 Ava Tomaino 600 Adana Tomaino

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 524 Rob & AJ 519 RJH Group Inc. 513 Sons of Italy
Scratch Series 1438 RJH Group Inc. 1398 Chad & Eric 1386 Sons of Italy

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 58 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 289 Frank Asselta 289 Rob Heinrich 289 Alan Harris
Scratch Series 803 Matt Service 765 Derek Daniels 756 Frank Asselta

Women Scratch Game 300 Deb Wurz 286 Carlene Calkins 279 AJ Lovenguth
Scratch Series 722 Carlene Calkins 714 AJ Lovenguth 693 Deb Wurz
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - RJH Group Inc.  Lane 32  HDCP=0

Terry J. Daniels 211 17120 81 171 210 216 597
Derek Daniels 219 18396 84 214 244 233 691
2 - Vi's Vixens  Lane 33  HDCP=0

Deb Wurz 193 15671 81 a183 a183 a183 549
Carlene Calkins 204 16582 81 156 200 239 595
3 - Ava & Wayne  Lane 26  HDCP=0

Ava Tomaino 178 15525 87 192 209 210 611
Wayne Perrigo 203 17670 87 257 230 198 685
4 - Lawn & Order Lawn Care  Lane 29  HDCP=12

Carol Dean 187 14603 78 191 180 161 532
Chris J. Bombace 198 17230 87 246 170 212 628
5 - 257 Steakhouse  Lane 27  HDCP=11

Megan Houle 129 10891 84 181 94 155 430
Ray Houle 205 17895 87 278 200 205 683
6 - Star Bakery  Lane 40  HDCP=25

DeeAnne Tomaino 173 15128 87 171 184 165 520
Adana Tomaino 186 16235 87 197 182 221 600
7 - Hippos Billiards  Lane 42  HDCP=7

Pat Pimpinella 186 15100 81 220 179 187 586
Dan Bogdan 202 17582 87 195 209 210 614
8 - Kingwater Chiropractic  Lane 25  HDCP=42

Michele Blumberg 155 12608 81 166 183 173 522
Mike Mrowka 179 15079 84 163 196 183 542
9 - Casper Chiropractic  Lane 41  HDCP=0

Larry Myers 178 14983 84 223 233 149 605
Frank Asselta 218 17715 81 225 236 227 688
10 - Glassy Business  Lane 37  HDCP=0

Chris Boykin 190 16612 87 247 206 200 653
Bernie Tomaino 209 18193 87 214 248 179 641
11 - Rob & AJ  Lane 36  HDCP=0

Rob Heinrich 202 17030 84 148 151 226 525
AJ Lovenguth 202 16378 81 212 182 200 594
12 - Sons of Italy  Lane 39  HDCP=0

Michele Harris 176 12735 72 244 213 182 639
Alan Harris 211 17095 81 269 240 238 747
13 - Uncles Tavern  Lane 35  HDCP=17

Matt Service 214 16739 78 a204 a204 a204 612
Andy Mitsler 171 7737 45 a161 a161 a161 483
14 - Tiny's Bar & Grill  Lane 38  HDCP=44

Kirsten Casale 159 13884 87 127 154 126 407
George Casale 191 16674 87 210 210 180 600
15 - Parkway Drugs  Lane 44  HDCP=67

Tricia MacDonough 129 7379 57 142 131 140 413
Sabrina Williams 132 8770 66 139 171 117 427
16 - Jay-K Lumber  Lane 30  HDCP=0

Steve Bumbolo 206 16122 78 191 223 181 595
Brian Gleitsmann 193 16854 87 187 238 189 614
17 - Chad & Eric  Lane 31  HDCP=44

Chad Lebert 185 13944 75 217 184 181 582
Eric Bennett 196 17083 87 178 218 224 620
18 - Henry & Grace  Lane 43  HDCP=0

Henry Keeck 189 11343 60 a179 a179 a179 537
Grace Mendrick 147 8854 60 a137 a137 a137 411
19 - Bill & Danielle  Lane 34  HDCP=34

Bill A. Palmieri 191 15889 83 211 202 193 606
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Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

20 - Mike & Zach  Lane 28  HDCP=0

Mike Stefanski 168 14680 87 158 146 151 455
Zach Mutulo 179 15591 87 190 211 148 549

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nick Brower bk184 14 594 3 202 594 216 636 0 0
Christina Catrombone bk165 31 934 6 171 487 202 580 0 0
Steve Chapple 239 0 2152 9 277 727 277 727 0 0
Gary Cieslak bk189 9 595 3 224 595 233 622 0 0
Mike Colosimo bk203 0 596 3 209 596 209 596 0 0
Fred Conkling bk215 0 669 3 255 669 255 669 0 0
Mike Crigger 192 7 1729 9 239 666 239 666 0 0
Brittani DeCicco 165 31 458 3 169 458 200 551 0 0
James Fitzgerald bk195 4 1159 6 218 610 222 622 0 0
Ed Horvath bk196 3 1186 6 247 617 250 626 0 0
Chester Lebert bk210 0 683 3 245 683 245 683 0 0
Chuck Lovenguth 190 9 2289 12 247 577 256 604 0 0
Matt Mariani bk201 0 689 3 267 689 267 689 0 0
Rachel Nitti bk160 36 567 3 212 567 248 675 0 0
Ralph Nitti 234 0 2818 12 300 739 300 739 0 0
Tom Ressler bk197 2 1270 6 234 670 236 676 0 0
Henry Schweitzer 208 0 1874 9 247 703 247 703 0 0
Steve Vincent 190 9 630 3 235 630 244 657 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

Name Ave Name Ave
Derek Daniels 219
Frank Asselta 218
Matt Service 214
Terry J. Daniels 211
Alan Harris 211
Bernie Tomaino 209
Steve Bumbolo 206
Ray Houle 205
Carlene Calkins 204
Wayne Perrigo 203
Rob Heinrich 202
AJ Lovenguth 202
Dan Bogdan 202
Chris J. Bombace 198
Eric Bennett 196
Brian Gleitsmann 193
Deb Wurz 193
George Casale 191
Bill A. Palmieri 191
Chris Boykin 190

Henry Keeck 189
Carol Dean 187
Adana Tomaino 186
Pat Pimpinella 186
Chad Lebert 185
Mike Mrowka 179
Zach Mutulo 179
Ava Tomaino 178
Larry Myers 178
Michele Harris 176
DeeAnne Tomaino 173
Andy Mitsler 171
Mike Stefanski 168
Danielle Palmieri 168
Kirsten Casale 159
Michele Blumberg 155
Grace Mendrick 147
Sabrina Williams 132
Megan Houle 129
Tricia MacDonough 129
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